
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.06.2020 TO 30.06.2020
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5459 12/26/2019 1859 06/01/2020 Filter Element Hydrotech 725520.00
2 5482 02/22/2020 1860 06/03/2020 R.C. Cups Vako Seals Pvt. Ltd 34500.00
3 5480 02/15/2020 1873 06/22/2020 CRM Samples I.R. Technology Services Pvt. Ltd 529740.00
4 5479 02/14/2020 1875 06/25/2020 Refcom Make 90% H.A. Castable Refcom (India) Pvt. Ltd 900000.00

HMBP
1 5974 06/01/2020 3638 01/06/2020 SUPPLY OF CGL SYSTEM CENLUB INDUSTREIS LTD. 96840.00
2 6005 28/02/2020 3658 13/06/2020 BLUTOOTH CARD DIGITECH ENGINEERS 57000.00
3 5948 03/01/2020 3643 06/06/2020 DCEM BRAKES & SPARES ELECTRONIC POWER CONTROL 318136.95
4 5982 28/01/2020 3665 29/06/2020 GEAR GASHING INSERT & SCREW U.B.ENTERPRISES 409450.00
5 5861 10/10/2019 3661 18/6/2020 WEIGHING SYSTEM IPA PVT.LTD. 9300000.00
6 6004 27/2/2028 3653 11/06/2020 TOOL CLAMPING & TOOL RELEASING MECHAV.H.SERVICES SPOL.S.R.O. 1518784.85

Total Rs. 11700211.80

HMTP
Nil

PROJECT
Nil


